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2018 OHSN-REB Meeting Schedule — University of Ottawa Heart Institute
Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates

The table below indicates the submission deadline dates and the REB meeting dates for the year 2018.

Note: If you wish to have an administrative review by research services, contact Sharon Finlay two weeks prior

to the OHSN-REB deadline. Sharon Finlay can be reached at 613-696-7000 extension 18686 or by e-mail at
sfinlay@ottawaheart.ca

Submission Deadline

Meeting Date

Thursday December 28", 2018

Wednesday January 17th, 2018

Thursday February 1%, 2018

Wednesday February 215, 2018

Thursday March 1%, 2018

Wednesday March 21,2018

Thursday March 29, 2018

Wednesday April 18, 2018

Tuesday April 26, 2018

Wednesday May 16, 2018

Thursday May 31%, 2018

Wednesday June 20, 2018

Thursday July 26", 2018

Wednesday August 15™, 2018

Thursday August 30", 2018

Wednesday September 19t", 2018

Thursday September 27, 2018

Wednesday October 17t", 2018

Thursday November 1%, 2018

Wednesday November 21, 2018

Thursday November 22", 2018

Wednesday December 12t", 2018

Note: Submission deadlines occur 3 weeks prior to the meeting date.

Civic Campus, Box 675, 725 Parkdale Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario, K1Y 4E9
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